GTG
Industrial Thermometer
Filled System
FEATURES -
APPLICATION -
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS -
● Inert gas filled expansion system
● Stainless steel case & stem

Industrial Thermometer
Filled System
ORDERING INFORMATION - EXAMPLE
Basic Code - GTG
Nominal Dial Size - Ø 100 mm (4") Ø 150 mm (6") Ø 200 mm (8") Ø 250 mm (10") Ø 300 mm (12")
10 15 20 25 30
Mounting Style -
BODM - Bottom, Direct mount
BOSM - Bottom, Surface mount
BCDM - Back, Direct mount
BCPM - Back, Panel mount
BCBR - Back, Bracket mount
Process Connection -
14BM - 1/4" BSP (M)
14NM - 1/4" NPT (M)
38BM - 3/8" BSP (M)
38NM - 3/8" NPT (M)
12BM - 1/2" BSP (M)
12NM - 1/2" NPT (M)
Process Connection Type -
AD - Adjustable
FX - Fixed
Stem Diameter -
06 - Ø 6 mm
08 - Ø 8 mm
10 - Ø 10 mm
12 - Ø 12 mm
Stem Length (Below Thread max. 1000 mm)
Please specify in mm Minimum Stem length (Below Thread)
Stem OD
130 mm 120 mm 120 mm 110 mm
Ø 12 mmØ 10 mmØ 8 mmØ 6 mm
Type -
RS - Rigid Stem DR - Distance Reading (Capillary Type)
Capillary Length (In meters 1.5 = 1.5 Meter / 2.0 2 Meter)
Capillary Material -
CS4 - AISI 304 SS CS6 - AISI 316 SS
Armor (Capillary Protection) Material -
AS4 - AISI 304 SS AS6 - AISI 316 SS APV - PVC
Optional (Extra) -
S6 - AISI 316 SS Snap action bayonet case & bezel GF - Glycerin Filled
MR - Maximum Reading Pointer CD - Custom Dial Design
SG - Shatterproof Glass EC - Electrical Contact
Electrical Contacts (Available only in Ø 100 mm (4") & Ø 150 mm (6")
1NO - Single, 1 Normally Open 1NC - Single, Normally Closed
2NO - Double, Normally Open 2NC - Double, Normally Closed
1OC - Double, Normally Open + Normally Closed 1CO - Double, Normally Closed + Normally Open
XX
XXXX